
 

 

Final Examination Timetable, Semester Two 2025-2026 

Misreading the timetable is not a valid reason for absence from examinations.  

It is each student's personal responsibility to ensure that they attend the examination at the right 

place and time. 

For exams held in departmental rooms, please consult your academic department. 

 



Module Title

Student 

Nos

Room 

Code Room Exam Day Exam Date Exam Start Hours Department

AB21120 AB21120 Intermediate Financial Accounting 38 C Sports Cage Monday 11/05/2026 09:30 3 hours Business School

AB31120 AB31120 Advanced Financial Accounting 36 C Sports Cage Monday 11/05/2026 09:30 3 hours Business School

ABM1620 ABM1620 Portfolio Analysis And Management 9 C Sports Cage Monday 11/05/2026 09:30 3 hours Business School

CC24520 CC24520 Python Gwyddonol* 2 LL-B23 Computer Room Monday 11/05/2026 09:30 2 hours Computer Science

CS24520 CS24520 Scientific Python* 82 LL-B23 Computer Room Monday 11/05/2026 09:30 2 hours Computer Science

ED13720 ED13720 Play Matters: Understanding And Supporting Learning And Play 54 Department Room Monday 11/05/2026 09:30 6 hours Education 

MP11010 MP11010 Further Algebra And Calculus* 102 C Sports Cage Monday 11/05/2026 09:30 2 hours Mathematics

MT11010 MT11010 Algebra A Chalcwlws Pellach* 11 C Sports Cage Monday 11/05/2026 09:30 2 hours Mathematics

PH04520 PH04520 Introduction To Fundamentals Of Physics Ii 40 C Sports Cage Monday 11/05/2026 09:30 3 hours Physics

PH38820 PH38820 Physics Of Planetary Atmospheres* 12 C Sports Cage Monday 11/05/2026 09:30 3 hours Physics

Module Title

Student 

Nos

Room 

Code Room Exam Day Exam Date Exam Start Hours Department

AB19120 AB19120 Principles Of Tourism Management 19 C Sports Cage Monday 11/05/2026 14:00 2 hours Business School

BR33820 BR33820 Parasitology 12 C Sports Cage Monday 11/05/2026 14:00 2 hours Life Sciences

CY11420 CY11420 Cymraeg Llyfr A Chymraeg Llafar* 11 C Sports Cage Monday 11/05/2026 14:00 2 hours Welsh & Celtic Studies

CY21420 CY21420 Cymraeg Llyfr A Chymraeg Llafar* 4 C Sports Cage Monday 11/05/2026 14:00 2 hours Welsh & Celtic Studies

GW12520 GW12520 Globaleiddio A Datblygiad Byd-Eang* 6 C Sports Cage Monday 11/05/2026 14:00 2 hours International Politics

IP12520 IP12520 Globalization And Global Development* 111 C Sports Cage Monday 11/05/2026 14:00 2 hours International Politics

LC24020 LC24020 Psychology And Crime* 38 LL-B23 Computer Room Monday 11/05/2026 14:00 2 hours Law & Criminology

LC28620 LC28620 Intellectual Property Law* 16 C Sports Cage Monday 11/05/2026 14:00 2 hours Law & Criminology

LC34020 LC34020 Psychology And Crime* 54 LL-B23 Computer Room Monday 11/05/2026 14:00 2 hours Law & Criminology

LC38620 LC38620 Intellectual Property Law* 30 C Sports Cage Monday 11/05/2026 14:00 2 hours Law & Criminology

MA37410 MA37410 Probability And Stochastic Processes 22 C Sports Cage Monday 11/05/2026 14:00 2 hours Mathematics

PH22010 PH22010 Optics 67 C Sports Cage Monday 11/05/2026 14:00 2 hours Physics

Module Title

Student 

Nos

Room 

Code Room Exam Day Exam Date Exam Start Hours Department

AB23220 AB23220 Macroeconomics: Theory And Policy Applications 29 C Sports Cage Tuesday 12/05/2026 09:30 3 hours Business School

ABM1120 ABM1120 Financial Analysis And Decision Making 36 C Sports Cage Tuesday 12/05/2026 09:30 3 hours Business School

BG19320 BG19320 Ecoleg A Chadwraeth 1 LL-B23 Computer Room Tuesday 12/05/2026 09:30 1 hours 30 minutes Life Sciences

BR19320 BR19320 Ecology And Conservation 162 LL-B23 Computer Room Tuesday 12/05/2026 09:30 1 hours 30 minutes Life Sciences

BR33720 BR33720 Microbial Pathogenesis 61 C Sports Cage Tuesday 12/05/2026 09:30 2 hours Life Sciences

CY20120 CY20120 Gloywi Iaith* 17 C Sports Cage Tuesday 12/05/2026 09:30 2 hours Welsh & Celtic Studies

CY31120 CY31120 Gloywi Iaith Yr Ail Iaith* 3 C Sports Cage Tuesday 12/05/2026 09:30 2 hours Welsh & Celtic Studies

ED13720 ED13720 Play Matters: Understanding And Supporting Learning And Play 2 Department Room Tuesday 12/05/2026 09:30 6 hours Education 

ED34720 ED34720 Communication 10 Department Room Tuesday 12/05/2026 09:30 6 hours Education 

EEM0020 EEM0020 Product Innovation 7 C Sports Cage Tuesday 12/05/2026 09:30 3 hours Physics

GE33440 GE33440 German Language (Advanced) 10 C Sports Cage Tuesday 12/05/2026 09:30 3 hours Modern Languages

IT11740 IT11740 Italian Language (Beginners) 9 C Sports Cage Tuesday 12/05/2026 09:30 3 hours Modern Languages

IT21740 IT21740 Italian Language (Beginners: Minor Language) 3 C Sports Cage Tuesday 12/05/2026 09:30 3 hours Modern Languages

Module Title

Student 

Nos

Room 

Code Room Exam Day Exam Date Exam Start Hours Department

BG17020 BG17020 Cyflwyniad I Systemau Cynhyrchu A Gwyddor Da Byw 5 C Sports Cage Tuesday 12/05/2026 14:00 1 hours 30 minutes Life Sciences

BR17020 BR17020 Introduction To Livestock Production And Science* 46 C Sports Cage Tuesday 12/05/2026 14:00 1 hours 30 minutes Life Sciences

BR35620 BR35620 Environmental Regulation And Consultancy 31 C Sports Cage Tuesday 12/05/2026 14:00 2 hours Life Sciences

BRM5120 BRM5120 Grassland Science 5 C Sports Cage Tuesday 12/05/2026 14:00 2 hours Life Sciences

CSM6720 CSM6720 Advanced Data Analytics 28 C Sports Cage Tuesday 12/05/2026 14:00 2 hours Computer Science

GS09820 GS09820 Representing The Other: Cultures And Clashes* 49 C Sports Cage Tuesday 12/05/2026 14:00 2 hours Geography & Earth Science

PS20720 PS20720 Health Psychology* 89 C Sports Cage Tuesday 12/05/2026 14:00 2 hours Psychology

RD17020 RD17020 Introduction To Livestock Production And Science 1 C Sports Cage Tuesday 12/05/2026 14:00 1 hours 30 minutes Life Sciences

SC20720 SC20720 Seicoleg Iechyd* 5 C Sports Cage Tuesday 12/05/2026 14:00 2 hours Psychology

Module Title

Student 

Nos

Room 

Code Room Exam Day Exam Date Exam Start Hours Department

AB15220 AB15220 Data Analytics 97 C Sports Cage Wednesday 13/05/2026 09:30 2 hours Business School

ABM5420 ABM5420 Corporate Governance And Sustainability 41 C Sports Cage Wednesday 13/05/2026 09:30 3 hours Business School

BR21820 BR21820 Chromosome Dynamics 23 C Sports Cage Wednesday 13/05/2026 09:30 2 hours Life Sciences



CSM6520 CSM6520 Computational Intelligence 11 C Sports Cage Wednesday 13/05/2026 09:30 2 hours Computer Science

CY11520 CY11520 Llenyddiaeth Gymraeg: Cyfoes A Hanesyddol 8 C Sports Cage Wednesday 13/05/2026 09:30 2 hours Welsh & Celtic Studies

GS22720 GS22720 Fundamentals Of Geochemistry 1 C Sports Cage Wednesday 13/05/2026 09:30 2 hours Geography & Earth Science

LC31620 LC31620 Criminal Law And Practice* 28 LL-B23 Computer Room Wednesday 13/05/2026 09:30 2 hours Law & Criminology

MA01020 MA01020 Mathematics Tutorial 6 C Sports Cage Wednesday 13/05/2026 09:30 2 hours Mathematics

MA11210 MA11210 Differential Equations* 57 C Sports Cage Wednesday 13/05/2026 09:30 2 hours Mathematics

MA33520 MA33520 Numerical Solution Of Partial Differential Equations 20 LL-B23 Computer Room Wednesday 13/05/2026 09:30 2 hours Mathematics

MT11210 MT11210 Hafaliadau Differol* 8 C Sports Cage Wednesday 13/05/2026 09:30 2 hours Mathematics

PH33810 PH33810 Materials Physics 22 C Sports Cage Wednesday 13/05/2026 09:30 2 hours Physics

Module Title

Student 

Nos

Room 

Code Room Exam Day Exam Date Exam Start Hours Department

BR36820 BR36820 Veterinary Pharmacology And Disease Control 62 C Sports Cage Wednesday 13/05/2026 14:00 2 hours Life Sciences

CS11010 CS11010 Fundamentals Of Web Development 3 C Sports Cage Wednesday 13/05/2026 14:00 1 hours 30 minutes Computer Science

CS26020 CS26020 Robotics And Embedded Systems 69 C Sports Cage Wednesday 13/05/2026 14:00 2 hours Computer Science

CS26520 RESIT ONLY CS26520 Artificial Intelligence 4 LL-B23 Computer Room Wednesday 13/05/2026 14:00 2 hours Computer Science

CT11120 CT11120 Cyfraith Camwedd* 7 C Sports Cage Wednesday 13/05/2026 14:00 1 hours 30 minutes Law & Criminology

GE11020 GE11020 Beginners German 2* 1 C Sports Cage Wednesday 13/05/2026 14:00 2 hours Modern Languages

GE11940 GE11940 German Language (Non-Beginners) 1 C Sports Cage Wednesday 13/05/2026 14:00 2 hours Modern Languages

IR32520 IR32520 Modern Irish (Language And Literature) 3+4* 2 C Sports Cage Wednesday 13/05/2026 14:00 2 hours Welsh & Celtic Studies

LC11120 LC11120 Tort* 61 C Sports Cage Wednesday 13/05/2026 14:00 1 hours 30 minutes Law & Criminology

LC21120 LC21120 Tort* 11 C Sports Cage Wednesday 13/05/2026 14:00 2 hours Law & Criminology

MA21410 MA21410 Linear Algebra* 43 C Sports Cage Wednesday 13/05/2026 14:00 2 hours Mathematics

MT21410 MT21410 Algebra Llinol* 9 C Sports Cage Wednesday 13/05/2026 14:00 2 hours Mathematics

VN11020 VN11020 Principles Of Veterinary Nursing* 52 LL-B23 Computer Room Wednesday 13/05/2026 14:00 2 hours Life Sciences

Module Title

Student 

Nos

Room 

Code Room Exam Day Exam Date Exam Start Hours Department

AB25120 AB25120 Operations And Supply Chain Management* 42 C Sports Cage Thursday 14/05/2026 09:30 2 hours Business School

AB31320 AB31320 Investments And Financial Instruments 42 C Sports Cage Thursday 14/05/2026 09:30 3 hours Business School

AB31720 AB31720 Financial Strategy 51 C Sports Cage Thursday 14/05/2026 09:30 2 hours Business School

ABM1720 ABM1720 Financial Econometrics 6 C Sports Cage Thursday 14/05/2026 09:30 3 hours Business School

AD34820 AD34820 Datblygiad Emosiynol  A Chymdeithasol 2 Department Room Thursday 14/05/2026 09:30 6 hours Education 

BR01440 BR01440 Organisms And The Environment 105 LL-B23 Computer Room Thursday 14/05/2026 09:30 2 hours Life Sciences

BR15420 BR15420 Disease Diagnosis And Control 41 C Sports Cage Thursday 14/05/2026 09:30 2 hours Life Sciences

CB25120 CB25120 Gweithrediadau A Rheoli'R Gadwyn Cyflenwi* 1 C Sports Cage Thursday 14/05/2026 09:30 2 hours Business School

ED34820 ED34820 Emotional And Social Development 19 Department Room Thursday 14/05/2026 09:30 6 hours Education 

EEM0220 EEM0220 Capital Investments 2 C Sports Cage Thursday 14/05/2026 09:30 3 hours Physics

GE22140 GE22140 German Language (Intermediate) 12 C Sports Cage Thursday 14/05/2026 09:30 3 hours Modern Languages

GE33240 GE33240 German Language (Intermediate: Minor Language) 2 C Sports Cage Thursday 14/05/2026 09:30 3 hours Modern Languages

SP11740 SP11740 Spanish Language (Beginners) 3 C Sports Cage Thursday 14/05/2026 09:30 3 hours Modern Languages

Module Title

Student 

Nos

Room 

Code Room Exam Day Exam Date Exam Start Hours Department

BG18040 BG18040 Rheolaeth Cnydau, Glaswelltir, Priddoedd A Thir Amaethyddol 4 LL-B23 Computer Room Thursday 14/05/2026 14:00 1 hours 30 minutes Life Sciences

BG26020 BG26020 Monitro A Microbioleg Amgylcheddol* 3 C Sports Cage Thursday 14/05/2026 14:00 2 hours Life Sciences

BG28020 BG28020 Cynhyrchu A Rheoli Da Byw* 18 C Sports Cage Thursday 14/05/2026 14:00 2 hours Life Sciences

BR18040 BR18040 Crop, Grassland, Soil And Agricultural Land Management* 30 LL-B23 Computer Room Thursday 14/05/2026 14:00 1 hours 30 minutes Life Sciences

BR26020 BR26020 Environmental Microbiology And Monitoring* 28 C Sports Cage Thursday 14/05/2026 14:00 2 hours Life Sciences

BR27320 BR27320 Researching Behavioural Ecology 35 LL-B23 Computer Room Thursday 14/05/2026 14:00 2 hours Life Sciences

BR28020 BR28020 Livestock Production And Management* 26 C Sports Cage Thursday 14/05/2026 14:00 2 hours Life Sciences

BR34520 BR34520 Wildlife Conservation 83 C Sports Cage Thursday 14/05/2026 14:00 2 hours Life Sciences

RD28020 RD28020 Livestock Production And Management* 3 C Sports Cage Thursday 14/05/2026 14:00 2 hours Life Sciences

RG18040 RG18040 Rheolaeth Cnydau, Glaswelltir, Priddoedd A Thir Amaethyddol 1 LL-B23 Computer Room Thursday 14/05/2026 14:00 1 hours 30 minutes Life Sciences

Module Title

Student 

Nos

Room 

Code Room Exam Day Exam Date Exam Start Hours Department

AD34820 AD34820 Datblygiad Emosiynol  A Chymdeithasol 2 Department Room Friday 15/05/2026 09:30 6 hours Education 

CC10120 CC10120 Datblygu I'R We A Diogelwch Gwybodaeth 5 LL-B23 Computer Room Friday 15/05/2026 09:30 2 hours Computer Science

CS10120 CS10120 Web Development And Information Security 113 LL-B23 Computer Room Friday 15/05/2026 09:30 2 hours Computer Science

CS26520 CS26520 Artificial Intelligence 96 C Sports Cage Friday 15/05/2026 09:30 2 hours Computer Science

ED34820 ED34820 Emotional And Social Development 17 Department Room Friday 15/05/2026 09:30 6 hours Education 



FG11120 FG11120 Trydan, Magneteg A Mater* 3 C Sports Cage Friday 15/05/2026 09:30 3 hours Physics

FR11740 FR11740 French Language (Beginners) 6 C Sports Cage Friday 15/05/2026 09:30 3 hours Modern Languages

FR21740 FR21740 French Language (Beginners: Minor Language) 2 C Sports Cage Friday 15/05/2026 09:30 3 hours Modern Languages

GS09620 GS09620 The "Othered" Migrant: Social Science Perspectives* 62 C Sports Cage Friday 15/05/2026 09:30 2 hours Geography & Earth Science

IT31020 IT31020 Rethinking Late 20th Century Italy* 4 C Sports Cage Friday 15/05/2026 09:30 2 hours Modern Languages

MA25220 MA25220 Introduction To Numerical Analysis And Its Applications* 28 C Sports Cage Friday 15/05/2026 09:30 2 hours Mathematics

MT25220 MT25220 Cyflwyniad I Ddadansoddiad Rhifiadol A'I Gymwysiadau* 9 C Sports Cage Friday 15/05/2026 09:30 2 hours Mathematics

PH06520 PH06520 Introduction To Mathematical Methods 2 46 C Sports Cage Friday 15/05/2026 09:30 3 hours Physics

PH11120 PH11120 Electricity, Magnetism And Matter* 53 C Sports Cage Friday 15/05/2026 09:30 3 hours Physics

Module Title

Student 

Nos

Room 

Code Room Exam Day Exam Date Exam Start Hours Department

BR16420 BR16420 Human Anatomy And Kinesiology 15 LL-B23 Computer Room Friday 15/05/2026 14:00 2 hours Life Sciences

BR36020 BR36020 Molecular Biology Of Development 15 C Sports Cage Friday 15/05/2026 14:00 2 hours Life Sciences

CT10520 CT10520 Cyfraith Droseddol* 12 C Sports Cage Friday 15/05/2026 14:00 1 hours 30 minutes Law & Criminology

CT20520 CT20520 Cyfraith Troseddol* 1 C Sports Cage Friday 15/05/2026 14:00 2 hours Law & Criminology

CT30520 CT30520 Cyfraith Troseddol 1 C Sports Cage Friday 15/05/2026 14:00 2 hours Law & Criminology

GC10020 GC10020 Gwyddeleg Modern 1 + 2: Dechreuwyr 1 C Sports Cage Friday 15/05/2026 14:00 2 hours Welsh & Celtic Studies

LC10520 LC10520 Criminal Law* 97 C Sports Cage Friday 15/05/2026 14:00 1 hours 30 minutes Law & Criminology

LC20520 LC20520 Criminal Law* 3 C Sports Cage Friday 15/05/2026 14:00 2 hours Law & Criminology

LC30520 LC30520 Criminal Law* 5 C Sports Cage Friday 15/05/2026 14:00 2 hours Law & Criminology

MA34210 MA34210 Asymptotic Methods In Mechanics 15 C Sports Cage Friday 15/05/2026 14:00 2 hours Mathematics

PH33610 PH33610 Semiconductor Technology 27 C Sports Cage Friday 15/05/2026 14:00 2 hours Physics

VN10720 VN10720 Animal Health And Management* 52 LL-B23 Computer Room Friday 15/05/2026 14:00 2 hours Life Sciences

Module Title

Student 

Nos

Room 

Code Room Exam Day Exam Date Exam Start Hours Department

AB11220 AB11220 Accounting And Finance For Specialists 50 C Sports Cage Monday 18/05/2026 09:30 2 hours Business School

AB25220 AB25220 Entrepreneurship And New Venture Creation* 31 C Sports Cage Monday 18/05/2026 09:30 2 hours Business School

AB33420 AB33420 Growth, Development And Sustainability 18 C Sports Cage Monday 18/05/2026 09:30 3 hours Business School

BR21120 External Resit BR21120 Climate Chnage Plants Animals & Ecosystems 1 C Sports Cage Monday 18/05/2026 09:30 2 hours Life Sciences

BR30420 BR30420 Sustainable Land Management 27 C Sports Cage Monday 18/05/2026 09:30 2 hours Life Sciences

BR33220 BR33220 Fish Biology, Fisheries And Aquaculture 35 C Sports Cage Monday 18/05/2026 09:30 2 hours Life Sciences

CB25220 CB25220 Entreprenwriaeth A Chreu Menter Newydd* 9 C Sports Cage Monday 18/05/2026 09:30 2 hours Business School

CY11720 CY11720 Ysgrifennu Cymraeg Graenus 9 C Sports Cage Monday 18/05/2026 09:30 2 hours Welsh & Celtic Studies

GS12520 GS12520 An Introduction To Earth Materials* 44 Department Room Monday 18/05/2026 09:30 2 hours Geography & Earth Science

IRM1020 IRM1020 Modern Irish: Introduction 1 C Sports Cage Monday 18/05/2026 09:30 2 hours Welsh & Celtic Studies

MA26620 MA26620 Applied Statistics 39 C Sports Cage Monday 18/05/2026 09:30 2 hours Mathematics

MA38310 MA38310 Operator Algebra* 18 C Sports Cage Monday 18/05/2026 09:30 2 hours Mathematics

PH23010 PH23010 Principles Of Quantum Mechanics 69 C Sports Cage Monday 18/05/2026 09:30 2 hours Physics

PS11220 PS11220 Brain, Behaviour And Cognition 156 LL-B23 Computer Room Monday 18/05/2026 09:30 1 hours Psychology

Module Title

Student 

Nos

Room 

Code Room Exam Day Exam Date Exam Start Hours Department

BR26820 BR26820 Vertebrate Zoology 91 C Sports Cage Monday 18/05/2026 14:00 2 hours Life Sciences

CS24320 CS24320 Applied Graphics 43 C Sports Cage Monday 18/05/2026 14:00 2 hours Computer Science

CT24820 CT24820 Cyfraith Tir* 3 C Sports Cage Monday 18/05/2026 14:00 2 hours Law & Criminology

CT34820 CT34820 Cyfraith Tir* 2 C Sports Cage Monday 18/05/2026 14:00 2 hours Law & Criminology

CY23120 CY23120 Y Cynfeirdd: O Taliesin I Heledd* 1 C Sports Cage Monday 18/05/2026 14:00 2 hours Welsh & Celtic Studies

CY33120 CY33120 Y Cynfeirdd: O Taliesin I Heledd* 1 C Sports Cage Monday 18/05/2026 14:00 2 hours Welsh & Celtic Studies

IP29620 IP29620 Women And Global Development* 24 C Sports Cage Monday 18/05/2026 14:00 1 hours 30 minutes International Politics

IP39620 IP39620 Women And Global Development* 24 C Sports Cage Monday 18/05/2026 14:00 1 hours 30 minutes International Politics

LC21220 LC21220 Business Law* 23 C Sports Cage Monday 18/05/2026 14:00 1 hours 30 minutes Law & Criminology

LC24820 LC24820 Land Law* 88 C Sports Cage Monday 18/05/2026 14:00 2 hours Law & Criminology

LC34820 LC34820 Land Law* 19 C Sports Cage Monday 18/05/2026 14:00 2 hours Law & Criminology

Module Title

Student 

Nos

Room 

Code Room Exam Day Exam Date Exam Start Hours Department

BG19920 BG19920 Amrywiaeth Microbau A Phlanhigion* 2 C Sports Cage Tuesday 19/05/2026 09:30 2 hours Life Sciences

BR19020 BR19020 Microbial Diversity And Disease 34 C Sports Cage Tuesday 19/05/2026 09:30 2 hours Life Sciences

BR19920 BR19920 Microbial And Plant Diversity* 186 C Sports Cage Tuesday 19/05/2026 09:30 2 hours Life Sciences

BR35120 BR35120 Behaviour And Welfare Of Domesticated Animals 96 LL-B23 Computer Room Tuesday 19/05/2026 09:30 1 hours 30 minutes Life Sciences

BRM6220 BRM6220 Understanding Equine Action: From Anatomy To Behaviour 3 C Sports Cage Tuesday 19/05/2026 09:30 2 hours Life Sciences



EL10820 EL10820 Language, Culture, And Identity In Europe 13 C Sports Cage Tuesday 19/05/2026 09:30 2 hours Modern Languages

WE11320 WE11320 Beginning Welsh Ii* 3 C Sports Cage Tuesday 19/05/2026 09:30 2 hours Welsh & Celtic Studies

Module Title

Student 

Nos

Room 

Code Room Exam Day Exam Date Exam Start Hours Department

AB39220 AB39220 Tourism Marketing* 20 C Sports Cage Tuesday 19/05/2026 14:00 2 hours Business School

CS10720 CS10720 Problems And Solutions 115 C Sports Cage Tuesday 19/05/2026 14:00 2 hours Computer Science

GE27220 GE27220 German-Speaking Refugees From National Socialism In The Uk 1 C Sports Cage Tuesday 19/05/2026 14:00 2 hours Modern Languages

GE37220 GE37220 German-Speaking Refugees From National Socialism In The Uk 2 C Sports Cage Tuesday 19/05/2026 14:00 2 hours Modern Languages

LC31820 LC31820 Property Law And Practice* 14 LL-B23 Computer Room Tuesday 19/05/2026 14:00 2 hours Law & Criminology

PH38210 PH38210 Professional Skills In Engineering 17 C Sports Cage Tuesday 19/05/2026 14:00 2 hours Physics

PS34420 PS34420 Developmental Psychology 143 C Sports Cage Tuesday 19/05/2026 14:00 2 hours Psychology

VN11120 VN11120 Professional Practice* 52 LL-B23 Computer Room Tuesday 19/05/2026 14:00 2 hours Life Sciences

Module Title

Student 

Nos

Room 

Code Room Exam Day Exam Date Exam Start Hours Department

AB21220 AB21220 Intermediate Management Accounting 35 C Sports Cage Wednesday 20/05/2026 09:30 3 hours Business School

AB33520 AB33520 Trade And International Monetary Systems 21 C Sports Cage Wednesday 20/05/2026 09:30 3 hours Business School

CS22620 CS22620 Web Design And The User Experience 22 C Sports Cage Wednesday 20/05/2026 09:30 2 hours Computer Science

FR22140 FR22140 French Language (Intermediate) 32 C Sports Cage Wednesday 20/05/2026 09:30 3 hours Modern Languages

FR33240 FR33240 French Language (Intermediate: Minor Language) 1 C Sports Cage Wednesday 20/05/2026 09:30 3 hours Modern Languages

FR33440 FR33440 French Language (Advanced) 10 C Sports Cage Wednesday 20/05/2026 09:30 3 hours Modern Languages

LC26720 LC26720 Medicine Ethics And The Law* 50 C Sports Cage Wednesday 20/05/2026 09:30 2 hours Law & Criminology

LC36720 LC36720 Medicine Ethics And The Law* 20 C Sports Cage Wednesday 20/05/2026 09:30 2 hours Law & Criminology

MA03610 MA03610 Foundations Of Mathematics 2* 6 C Sports Cage Wednesday 20/05/2026 09:30 2 hours Mathematics

MA30110 MA30110 Group Theory 19 C Sports Cage Wednesday 20/05/2026 09:30 2 hours Mathematics

MA34920 MA34920 Mathematical Models Of Biological Systems 1 C Sports Cage Wednesday 20/05/2026 09:30 2 hours Mathematics

VE11460 VE11460 Veterinary Science (Year 1)* 17 LL-B23 Computer Room Wednesday 20/05/2026 09:30 2 hours Life Sciences

VE22460 VE22460 Veterinary Science (Year 2)* 25 LL-B23 Computer Room Wednesday 20/05/2026 09:30 2 hours Life Sciences

VS11460 VS11460 Gwyddor Filfeddygol (Blwyddyn 1) 5 LL-B23 Computer Room Wednesday 20/05/2026 09:30 2 hours Life Sciences

VS22460 VS22460 Gwyddor Filfeddygol (Blwyddyn 2) 5 LL-B23 Computer Room Wednesday 20/05/2026 09:30 1 hours 30 minutes Life Sciences

Module Title

Student 

Nos

Room 

Code Room Exam Day Exam Date Exam Start Hours Department

BR25220 BR25220 Animal Breeding: Genetics And Reproduction 49 LL-B23 Computer Room Wednesday 20/05/2026 14:00 2 hours Life Sciences

BR25920 BR25920 Cell And Cancer Biology 68 C Sports Cage Wednesday 20/05/2026 14:00 2 hours Life Sciences

CT10320 CT10320 Rheoli Ac Atal Troseddu* 6 C Sports Cage Wednesday 20/05/2026 14:00 1 hours 30 minutes Law & Criminology

FG22510 FG22510 Trydan A Magnetedd* 4 C Sports Cage Wednesday 20/05/2026 14:00 2 hours Physics

GS00820 GS00820 Understanding Change - Environment, People, Places* 40 LL-B23 Computer Room Wednesday 20/05/2026 14:00 1 hours 30 minutes Geography & Earth Science

GS10720 GS10720 Life On Earth 43 LL-B23 Computer Room Wednesday 20/05/2026 14:00 1 hours 30 minutes Geography & Earth Science

IL20620 IL20620 Resource Discovery And Digital Information Management 13 C Sports Cage Wednesday 20/05/2026 14:00 1 hours 30 minutes Information Studies

IQ24320 IQ24320 Economic Diplomacy And Leadership* 30 C Sports Cage Wednesday 20/05/2026 14:00 2 hours International Politics

LC10320 LC10320 Crime Control And Prevention* 69 C Sports Cage Wednesday 20/05/2026 14:00 1 hours 30 minutes Law & Criminology

PH22510 PH22510 Electricity And Magnetism* 65 C Sports Cage Wednesday 20/05/2026 14:00 2 hours Physics

Module Title

Student 

Nos

Room 

Code Room Exam Day Exam Date Exam Start Hours Department

AB13220 AB13220 Economic Theory And Policy 49 C Sports Cage Thursday 21/05/2026 09:30 2 hours Business School

AD14320 AD14320 Datblygiad Iaith Yn Y Blynyddoedd Cynnar* 4 Department Room Thursday 21/05/2026 09:30 6 hours Education 

BR17320 BR17320 Biological Chemistry 40 C Sports Cage Thursday 21/05/2026 09:30 2 hours Life Sciences

BR22020 BR22020 Freshwater Biology 52 C Sports Cage Thursday 21/05/2026 09:30 2 hours Life Sciences

BR32520 BR32520 Equine Stud Management 3 C Sports Cage Thursday 21/05/2026 09:30 2 hours Life Sciences

ED14320 ED14320 Language Development In The Early Years* 24 Department Room Thursday 21/05/2026 09:30 6 hours Education 

EE11020 EE11020 Analogue And Digital Electronics 7 C Sports Cage Thursday 21/05/2026 09:30 3 hours Physics

FR11940 FR11940 French Language (Non-Beginners) 11 C Sports Cage Thursday 21/05/2026 09:30 2 hours Modern Languages

PH14310 PH14310 Modern Physics 55 C Sports Cage Thursday 21/05/2026 09:30 2 hours Physics

PS11820 PS11820 Conceptual And Historical Issues In Psychology 128 LL-B23 Computer Room Thursday 21/05/2026 09:30 1 hours Psychology

Module Title

Student 

Nos

Room 

Code Room Exam Day Exam Date Exam Start Hours Department

CC38220 CC38220 Materion Proffesiynol Yn Y Diwydiant Cyfrifiadura* 2 C Sports Cage Thursday 21/05/2026 14:00 2 hours Computer Science

CS38220 CS38220 Professional Issues In The Computing Industry* 155 C Sports Cage Thursday 21/05/2026 14:00 2 hours Computer Science

CY11220 CY11220 Beirdd A Llenorion O 1900 Hyd Heddiw* 7 C Sports Cage Thursday 21/05/2026 14:00 2 hours Welsh & Celtic Studies

GC30020 GC30020 Gwyddeleg Modern: 4 + 5: Uwch* 1 C Sports Cage Thursday 21/05/2026 14:00 2 hours Welsh & Celtic Studies



IR10120 IR10120 Modern Irish: Introduction 3 C Sports Cage Thursday 21/05/2026 14:00 2 hours Welsh & Celtic Studies

PS31820 PS31820 Child Language: Development And Assessment 74 C Sports Cage Thursday 21/05/2026 14:00 2 hours Psychology

Module Title

Student 

Nos

Room 

Code Room Exam Day Exam Date Exam Start Hours Department

AB21620 AB21620 The Role And Practice Of Auditing* 20 C Sports Cage Friday 22/05/2026 09:30 3 hours Business School

AB31620 AB31620 The Role And Practice Of Auditing* 23 C Sports Cage Friday 22/05/2026 09:30 3 hours Business School

AD14320 AD14320 Datblygiad Iaith Yn Y Blynyddoedd Cynnar* 4 Department Room Friday 22/05/2026 09:30 6 hours Education 

BR16920 BR16920 Domestic Animal Anatomy And Physiology* 30 LL-B23 Computer Room Friday 22/05/2026 09:30 1 hours 30 minutes Life Sciences

BR22220 BR22220 Immunology 82 C Sports Cage Friday 22/05/2026 09:30 2 hours Life Sciences

ED14320 ED14320 Language Development In The Early Years 23 Department Room Friday 22/05/2026 09:30 6 hours Education 

GC21820 GC21820 Cyflwyniad I Hen Wyddeleg* 1 C Sports Cage Friday 22/05/2026 09:30 2 hours Welsh & Celtic Studies

LC24320 LC24320 Crime And The Media 29 C Sports Cage Friday 22/05/2026 09:30 2 hours Law & Criminology

LC34320 LC34320 Crime And The Media 36 C Sports Cage Friday 22/05/2026 09:30 2 hours Law & Criminology

PH39820 PH39820 Astrophysics Ii: Galaxies, General Relativity And Cosmology* 22 C Sports Cage Friday 22/05/2026 09:30 3 hours Physics

SP33440 SP33440 Spanish Language (Advanced) 15 C Sports Cage Friday 22/05/2026 09:30 3 hours Modern Languages

VE11460 VE11460 Veterinary Science (Year 1)* 17 LL-B23 Computer Room Friday 22/05/2026 09:30 2 hours Life Sciences

VE22460 VE22460 Veterinary Science (Year 2)* 25 LL-B23 Computer Room Friday 22/05/2026 09:30 2 hours Life Sciences

VS11460 VS11460 Gwyddor Filfeddygol (Blwyddyn 1) 5 LL-B23 Computer Room Friday 22/05/2026 09:30 1 hours 30 minutes Life Sciences

VS22460 VS22460 Gwyddor Filfeddygol (Blwyddyn 2) 5 LL-B23 Computer Room Friday 22/05/2026 09:30 2 hours Life Sciences

Module Title

Student 

Nos

Room 

Code Room Exam Day Exam Date Exam Start Hours Department

AB01320 AB01320 Economics, Finance And Accounting For Business 8 C Sports Cage Friday 22/05/2026 14:00 1 hours 30 minutes Business School

AB27220 AB27220 Consumer And Buyer Behaviour 20 C Sports Cage Friday 22/05/2026 14:00 2 hours Business School

AB35420 AB35420 Organizational Psychology 46 C Sports Cage Friday 22/05/2026 14:00 2 hours Business School

CB27220 CB27220 Ymddygiad Defnyddwyr A Phrynwyr 1 C Sports Cage Friday 22/05/2026 14:00 2 hours Business School

GW20120 GW20120 Cysylltiadau Rhyngwladol: Safbwyntiau A Thrafodaethau* 9 C Sports Cage Friday 22/05/2026 14:00 2 hours International Politics

IP20120 IP20120 International Relations: Perspectives And Debates* 91 C Sports Cage Friday 22/05/2026 14:00 2 hours International Politics

LC31720 LC31720 Wills, Trusts And Estates Law And Practice* 19 LL-B23 Computer Room Friday 22/05/2026 14:00 2 hours Law & Criminology

MA21510 MA21510 Complex Analysis* 40 C Sports Cage Friday 22/05/2026 14:00 2 hours Mathematics

MA38010 MA38010 Spectral Theory* 20 C Sports Cage Friday 22/05/2026 14:00 2 hours Mathematics

MAM8020 MAM8020 Spectral Theory* 2 C Sports Cage Friday 22/05/2026 14:00 2 hours Mathematics

MT21510 MT21510 Dadansoddiad Cymhlyg* 7 C Sports Cage Friday 22/05/2026 14:00 2 hours Mathematics

Module Title

Student 

Nos

Room 

Code Room Exam Day Exam Date Exam Start Hours Department

AB21320 AB21320 Corporate Governance, Risk And Ethics 52 C Sports Cage Tuesday 26/05/2026 09:30 3 hours Business School

AB33620 AB33620 Labour Economics 13 C Sports Cage Tuesday 26/05/2026 09:30 3 hours Business School

CC22120 CC22120 Peirianneg Meddalwedd* 4 C Sports Cage Tuesday 26/05/2026 09:30 2 hours Computer Science

CS22120 CS22120 Software Engineering* 130 C Sports Cage Tuesday 26/05/2026 09:30 2 hours Computer Science

CS22220 CS22220 Software Engineering For The Web* 11 C Sports Cage Tuesday 26/05/2026 09:30 2 hours Computer Science

GC10120 GC10120 Gwyddeleg Modern: Cyflwyniad 5 C Sports Cage Tuesday 26/05/2026 09:30 2 hours Welsh & Celtic Studies

MA11110 MA11110 Mathematical Analysis* 65 C Sports Cage Tuesday 26/05/2026 09:30 2 hours Mathematics

MA36820 MA36820 Statistical Inference And Linear Models 18 C Sports Cage Tuesday 26/05/2026 09:30 2 hours Mathematics

MT11110 MT11110 Dadansoddi Mathemategol* 7 C Sports Cage Tuesday 26/05/2026 09:30 2 hours Mathematics

PS20220 PS20220 Social Psychology* 194 LL-B23 Computer Room Tuesday 26/05/2026 09:30 1 hours Psychology
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Student 
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CT20720 CT20720 Cyfraith Ewrop* 2 C Sports Cage Tuesday 26/05/2026 14:00 2 hours Law & Criminology

CT30720 CT30720 Cyfraith Ewrop* 5 C Sports Cage Tuesday 26/05/2026 14:00 2 hours Law & Criminology

IR11920 IR11920 Introduction To Old Irish* 2 C Sports Cage Tuesday 26/05/2026 14:00 2 hours Welsh & Celtic Studies

LC20720 LC20720 European Law* 88 C Sports Cage Tuesday 26/05/2026 14:00 2 hours Law & Criminology

LC30720 LC30720 European Law* 36 C Sports Cage Tuesday 26/05/2026 14:00 2 hours Law & Criminology

MA25710 MA25710 Advanced Dynamics 35 C Sports Cage Tuesday 26/05/2026 14:00 2 hours Mathematics
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AB31220 AB31220 Advanced Management Accounting* 35 C Sports Cage Wednesday 27/05/2026 09:30 3 hours Business School

ABM1520 ABM1520 Banking And Financial Intermediation 9 C Sports Cage Wednesday 27/05/2026 09:30 3 hours Business School

BR35520 BR35520 Biotechnology 65 C Sports Cage Wednesday 27/05/2026 09:30 2 hours Life Sciences

BRM5420 BRM5420 Livestock Production Science 5 C Sports Cage Wednesday 27/05/2026 09:30 2 hours Life Sciences

CS02320 CS02320 Foundation Programming 26 C Sports Cage Wednesday 27/05/2026 09:30 2 hours Computer Science



GS10520 GS10520 Earth Surface Environments 94 LL-B23 Computer Room Wednesday 27/05/2026 09:30 1 hours 30 minutes Geography & Earth Science

IT33440 IT33440 Italian Language (Advanced) 5 C Sports Cage Wednesday 27/05/2026 09:30 3 hours Modern Languages

PH33020 PH33020 Particles, Quanta And Fields 50 C Sports Cage Wednesday 27/05/2026 09:30 3 hours Physics

SP22140 SP22140 Spanish Language (Intermediate) 22 C Sports Cage Wednesday 27/05/2026 09:30 3 hours Modern Languages

Module Title

Student 
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Room 
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BR16720 BR16720 Comparative Animal Physiology 168 C Sports Cage Wednesday 27/05/2026 14:00 1 hours 30 minutes Life Sciences

FR26120 FR26120 Humour And Literature* 4 C Sports Cage Wednesday 27/05/2026 14:00 2 hours Modern Languages

FR36120 FR36120 Humour And Literature* 3 C Sports Cage Wednesday 27/05/2026 14:00 2 hours Modern Languages

GC33120 GC33120 Gaeleg Yr Alban: Cyflwyniad I'R Iaith 1 C Sports Cage Wednesday 27/05/2026 14:00 2 hours Welsh & Celtic Studies

GS37920 GS37920 Memory Cultures: Heritage, Identity And Power 30 C Sports Cage Wednesday 27/05/2026 14:00 2 hours Geography & Earth Science

LC25720 LC25720 Quantitative Research Skills* 49 LL-B23 Computer Room Wednesday 27/05/2026 14:00 2 hours Law & Criminology

SP11940 SP11940 Spanish Language (Non-Beginners) 14 C Sports Cage Wednesday 27/05/2026 14:00 2 hours Modern Languages

Module Title

Student 
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AB21420 AB21420 Corporate Finance And Financial Markets 32 C Sports Cage Thursday 28/05/2026 09:30 3 hours Business School

IT11020 IT11020 Beginners Italian 2* 1 C Sports Cage Thursday 28/05/2026 09:30 2 hours Modern Languages

MA00910 MA00910 Introduction To Statistics* 6 C Sports Cage Thursday 28/05/2026 09:30 2 hours Mathematics

MA11310 MA11310 Statistics* 59 C Sports Cage Thursday 28/05/2026 09:30 2 hours Mathematics

MA25610 MA25610 Hydrodynamics 1* 28 C Sports Cage Thursday 28/05/2026 09:30 2 hours Mathematics

MT11310 MT11310 Ystadegaeth* 5 C Sports Cage Thursday 28/05/2026 09:30 2 hours Mathematics

MT25610 MT25610 Hydrodynameg 1* 7 C Sports Cage Thursday 28/05/2026 09:30 2 hours Mathematics
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BG30820 BG30820 Gwyddor Cynhyrchu Da Byw* 6 C Sports Cage Thursday 28/05/2026 14:00 2 hours Life Sciences

BR10420 BR10420 Business, Economics And Land Use 28 C Sports Cage Thursday 28/05/2026 14:00 1 hours 30 minutes Life Sciences

BR30820 BR30820 Livestock Production Science* 19 C Sports Cage Thursday 28/05/2026 14:00 2 hours Life Sciences

IP26020 IP26020 The Past And Present Of Us Intelligence* 31 C Sports Cage Thursday 28/05/2026 14:00 2 hours International Politics

IP36020 IP36020 The Past And Present Of Us Intelligence* 31 C Sports Cage Thursday 28/05/2026 14:00 2 hours International Politics

LC26820 LC26820 Employment Law* 17 C Sports Cage Thursday 28/05/2026 14:00 2 hours Law & Criminology

LC36820 LC36820 Employment Law* 12 C Sports Cage Thursday 28/05/2026 14:00 2 hours Law & Criminology

RD11420 RD11420 Business, Economics And Land Use 1 C Sports Cage Thursday 28/05/2026 14:00 1 hours 30 minutes Life Sciences
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AB23420 AB23420 Econometrics 21 C Sports Cage Friday 29/05/2026 09:30 3 hours Business School

AB33320 AB33320 History Of Economic Thought 13 C Sports Cage Friday 29/05/2026 09:30 3 hours Business School

GC23120 GC23120 Gaeleg Yr Alban: Cyflwyniad I'R Iaith 4 C Sports Cage Friday 29/05/2026 09:30 2 hours Welsh & Celtic Studies

GE11740 GE11740 German Language (Beginners) 8 C Sports Cage Friday 29/05/2026 09:30 3 hours Modern Languages

GE21740 GE21740 German Language (Beginners: Minor Language) 1 C Sports Cage Friday 29/05/2026 09:30 3 hours Modern Languages

IT22140 IT22140 Italian Language (Intermediate) 10 C Sports Cage Friday 29/05/2026 09:30 3 hours Modern Languages

IT33240 IT33240 Italian Language (Intermediate: Minor Language) 2 C Sports Cage Friday 29/05/2026 09:30 3 hours Modern Languages

SP27020 SP27020 Cuban Cinema Of The Revolution: Crisis, National Identity And The Critique Of Contemporary Society* 5 C Sports Cage Friday 29/05/2026 09:30 2 hours Modern Languages

SP37020 SP37020 Cuban Cinema Of The Revolution: Crisis, National Identity And The Critique Of Contemporary Society* 3 C Sports Cage Friday 29/05/2026 09:30 2 hours Modern Languages


